
大会記録    10"79   原　　翔太(高遠） 2010.5.2
              
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 2756 小田切 拓海 更級農業高 (   ) 1 1171 中島 優輝 長野工業高 (   )
ｵﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾀｸﾐ （2） ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ （3）

2 1131 川端 珀璃 長野商業高 (   ) 2 1261 松澤 瑠仁 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾊｸﾘ （2） ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲﾄ （1）

3 1411 柴草 光 松代高 (   ) 3 1119 船本 力生 長野高 (   )
ｼﾊﾞｸｻ ﾋｶﾙ （3） ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾘｷ （3）

4 1215 髙添 悠斗 長野東高 (   ) 4 861 青山 凌大 市立長野高 (   )
ﾀｶｿﾞｴ ﾕｳﾄ （2） ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ （2）

5 2757 德武 一 更級農業高 (   ) 5 1169 宮本 昇舞 長野工業高 (   )
ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾊｼﾞﾒ （2） ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ （3）

6 1245 庄村 春輝 長野南高 (   ) 6 1268 北村 隆悟 長野日大高 (   )
ｼｮｳﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ （2） ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｺﾞ （2）

7 1184 野中 文也 長野工業高 (   ) 7 1244 田中 開登 長野南高 (   )
ﾉﾅｶ ﾌﾐﾔ （1） ﾀﾅｶ ｶｲﾄ （2）

8 1147 小林 鈴弥 長野商業高 (   ) 8 864 戸田 雅大 市立長野高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲﾔ （2） ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （1）

9 2754 飯島 直史 更級農業高 (   )
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ （3）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 3128 樋口 亜夢 長野俊英高 (   )
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾑ （1）

2 1259 青木 優治 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ （1）

3 1071 土屋 翔貴 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾂﾁﾔ ｼｮｳｷ （2）

4 1400 朝日 翔太 篠ﾉ井高 (   )
ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳﾀ （2）

5 857 小林 寿成 市立長野高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ （3）

6 1214 中野 龍司 長野東高 (   )
ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ （3）

7 1145 大谷 光輝 長野商業高 (   )
ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐﾂｷ （3）

8 1122 中村 倫啓 長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ （2）

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 記録
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男子  100m

決勝 3 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 

総合順位

〔　　　　　　　〕 ”



[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 4 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 3530 松下 雄基 長野高専 (   ) 2 812 渡辺 凛太朗 飯山高 (   )
ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾕｳｷ （2） ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ （2）

3 935 小山 優人 中野西高 (   ) 3 972 寺島 颯人 須坂創成高 (   )
ｺﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ （1） ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ （2）

4 965 田中 真白 須坂創成高 (   ) 4 804 髙木 柚希 飯山高 (   )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｼﾛ （2） ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ （3）

5 2755 勝野 天惺 更級農業高 (   ) 5 1002 丸山 昴 須坂高 (   )
ｶﾂﾉ ﾃﾝｾｲ （3） ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｽﾊﾞﾙ （3）

6 3090 百瀬 孔 須坂東高 (   ) 6 801 荒井 陽呂実 飯山高 (   )
ﾓﾓｾ ｺｳ （2） ｱﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾐ （3）

7 934 山崎 竜 中野西高 (   ) 7 960 岡谷 嵩宗 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳ （2） ｵｶﾔ ﾀｶﾑﾈ （3）

8 966 小林 れん 須坂創成高 (   ) 8 829 笠原 叶夢 飯山高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ （3） ｶｻﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ （1）

9 1146 西澤 啓太 長野商業高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾀ （3）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 971 佐伯 晃士朗 須坂創成高 (   )
ｻｴｷ ｺｳｼﾛｳ （2）

3 1252 小林 莉人 長野日大高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘﾄ （2）

4 824 藤木 夏希 飯山高 (   )
ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾅﾂｷ （1）

5 1258 篠原 悠希 長野日大高 (   )
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ （2）

6 826 富所 大 飯山高 (   )
ﾄﾐﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾊｼﾞﾒ （1）

7 1267 我謝 渚 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾞｼﾞｬ ﾅｷﾞｻ （2）

8 980 星沢 陽樹 須坂東高 (   )
ﾎｼｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ （1）

9 1253 宮澤 駿太朗 長野日大高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ （1）

[ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 831 黒岩 漣 飯山高 (   )
ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾚﾝ （1）

3 936 油科 航太郎 中野西高 (   )
ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ （1）

4 915 小林 来夢 中野立志館高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾗｲﾑ （3）

5 973 湯田 涼矢 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾕﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ （2）

6 830 宮本 英宗 飯山高 (   )
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ （1）

7 953 浦野 愛矢 須坂創成高 (   )
ｳﾗﾉ ﾏﾅﾔ （1）

8 1003 町田  遥 須坂高 (   )
ﾏﾁﾀﾞ  ﾊﾙ （3）

9 1445 齊藤 安里 屋代高 (   )
ｻｲﾄｳ ｱｻﾄ （3）

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  100m



大会記録    21"60   原　　翔太(高遠） 2010.5.2
              
         

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       ) [ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1411 柴草 光 松代高 (   ) 2 858 青栁 伸哉 市立長野高 (   )
ｼﾊﾞｸｻ ﾋｶﾙ （3） ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｼﾝﾔ （3）

3 2754 飯島 直史 更級農業高 (   ) 3 1244 田中 開登 長野南高 (   )
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ （3） ﾀﾅｶ ｶｲﾄ （2）

4 1149 土屋 優翔 長野商業高 (   ) 4 1119 船本 力生 長野高 (   )
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾄ （2） ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾘｷ （3）

5 1261 松澤 瑠仁 長野日大高 (   ) 5 1169 宮本 昇舞 長野工業高 (   )
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲﾄ （1） ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ （3）

6 1132 西澤 倖輝 長野商業高 (   ) 6 1128 和田 宗純 長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ （2） ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ （1）

7 2756 小田切 拓海 更級農業高 (   ) 7 1255 曽根 ひのき 長野日大高 (   )
ｵﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾀｸﾐ （2） ｿﾈ ﾋﾉｷ （2）

8 1145 大谷 光輝 長野商業高 (   )
ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐﾂｷ （3）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1071 土屋 翔貴 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾂﾁﾔ ｼｮｳｷ （2）

3 1174 松澤 虎太郎 長野工業高 (   )
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ （3）

4 864 戸田 雅大 市立長野高 (   )
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （1）

5 1268 北村 隆悟 長野日大高 (   )
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｺﾞ （2）

6 857 小林 寿成 市立長野高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ （3）

7 1122 中村 倫啓 長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ （2）

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 記録
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総合順位
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男子  200m

決勝 3 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 



[ 1 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 966 小林 れん 須坂創成高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ （3）

3 924 片山 健 中野立志館高 (   )
ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｹﾝ （2）

4 3090 百瀬 孔 須坂東高 (   )
ﾓﾓｾ ｺｳ （2）

5 1259 青木 優治 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｵｷ ﾕｳｼﾞ （1）

6 1146 西澤 啓太 長野商業高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾀ （3）

7 1253 宮澤 駿太朗 長野日大高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ （1）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 3518 塚原 直翔 長野高専 (   )
ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾄ （3）

3 980 星沢 陽樹 須坂東高 (   )
ﾎｼｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ （1）

4 1002 丸山 昴 須坂高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｽﾊﾞﾙ （3）

5 831 黒岩 漣 飯山高 (   )
ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾚﾝ （1）

6 936 油科 航太郎 中野西高 (   )
ﾕｼﾅ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ （1）

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  200m



大会記録    49"12   笠井　尚樹（長野日大） 2002.4.29
              
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
2 3128 樋口 亜夢 長野俊英高 (   )

ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾑ （1）
3 1254 髙橋 幸雅 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｶﾞ （3）
4 1255 曽根 ひのき 長野日大高 (   )

ｿﾈ ﾋﾉｷ （2）
5 1280 倉嶋 颯太 長野日大高 (   )

ｸﾗｼﾏ ｿｳﾀ （3）
6 862 上野 聖闘 市立長野高 (   )

ｳｴﾉ ｾｲﾄ （2）
7 878 岩村 楽都 市立長野高 (   )

ｲﾜﾑﾗ ｶﾞｸﾄ （3）
8 1149 土屋 優翔 長野商業高 (   )

ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾄ （2）

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 915 小林 来夢 中野立志館高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾗｲﾑ （3）

2 960 岡谷 嵩宗 須坂創成高 (   )
ｵｶﾔ ﾀｶﾑﾈ （3）

3 1297 中谷 悠人 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｶﾔ ﾕｳﾄ （1）

4 812 渡辺 凛太朗 飯山高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ （2）

5 1266 有村 涼耶 長野日大高 (   )
ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾔ （2）

6 806 川久保 力生 飯山高 (   )
ｶﾜｸﾎﾞ ﾘｷ （3）

7 1296 百瀬 柾宏 長野日大高 (   )
ﾓﾓｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （1）

8 968 内藤 大智 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ （3）

9 995 佐藤 瑞光 須坂高 (   )
ｻﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ （3）

決勝

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  400m

男子  400m



大会記録    1'56"09   川元　　奨(北佐久農業） 2010.5.2
                
         

[ 1 組 ] [ 2 組 ]
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 3130 倉澤 優太 長野俊英高 (   ) 2 1284 大澤 汰暉 長野日大高 (   )
ｸﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳﾀ （1） ｵｵｻﾜ ﾀｲｷ （3）

3 1350 立川 晧大 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 3 1180 寺澤 志竜 長野工業高 (   )
ﾀﾁｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ （2） ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｼﾘｭｳ （2）

4 1070 川浦 風雅 長野吉田高 (   ) 4 1289 池田 惺哉 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾜｳﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ （2） ｲｹﾀﾞ ｾｲﾔ （3）

5 1426 髙橋 恵太 松代高 (   ) 5 863 玉井 栄吉 市立長野高 (   )
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹｲﾀ （2） ﾀﾏｲ ｴｲｷﾁ （2）

6 2755 勝野 天惺 更級農業高 (   ) 6 1280 倉嶋 颯太 長野日大高 (   )
ｶﾂﾉ ﾃﾝｾｲ （3） ｸﾗｼﾏ ｿｳﾀ （3）

7 1351 菅沼 結人 篠ﾉ井高 (   ) 7 3129 杉田 真悟 長野俊英高 (   )
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｲﾄ （2） ｽｷﾞﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ （1）

8 1126 丸山 史都 長野高 (   ) 8 3043 関谷 碧人 長野西高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾌﾐﾄ （2） ｾｷﾔ ﾘｸﾄ （2）

9 1144 若林 一歩 長野商業高 (   )
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲｯﾎﾟ （3）

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 974 金子 弓 須坂創成高 (   )
ｶﾈｷ ｷｭｳ （1）

3 816 鷲野 流冴 飯山高 (   )
ﾜｼﾉ ﾘｭｳｻ （2）

4 1297 中谷 悠人 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｶﾔ ﾕｳﾄ （1）

5 814 進藤 聖真 飯山高 (   )
ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲﾏ （2）

6 1296 百瀬 柾宏 長野日大高 (   )
ﾓﾓｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （1）

7 933 山田 健仁 中野西高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ （2）

8 1285 八井澤 陽斗 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔｲｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ （1）

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  800m

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”

総合順位

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”

〔　　　　　　　〕 ’　　　”
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男子  800m

決勝 2 組  ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ 



大会記録    4'01"80   竹前　光哉（長野日大） 2020.10.11
                
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
1 1125 中村 忠道 長野高 (   )

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾀﾞﾐﾁ （2）
2 1426 髙橋 恵太 松代高 (   )

ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹｲﾀ （2）
3 1144 若林 一歩 長野商業高 (   )

ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲｯﾎﾟ （3）
4 1072 佐野 琉来 長野吉田高 (   )

ｻﾉ ﾘｭｳｸ （2）
5 1351 菅沼 結人 篠ﾉ井高 (   )

ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｲﾄ （2）
6 1118 飯島 千太郎 長野高 (   )

ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｾﾝﾀﾛｳ （3）
7 1117 山﨑 和音斗 長野高 (   )

ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾅｵﾄ （3）
8 3043 関谷 碧人 長野西高 (   )

ｾｷﾔ ﾘｸﾄ （2）
9 1289 池田 惺哉 長野日大高 (   )

ｲｹﾀﾞ ｾｲﾔ （3）
10 3122 中澤 大夢 長野俊英高 (   )

ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾑ （3）
11 3041 秋山 大貴 長野西高 (   )

ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ （3）
12 879 勝山 大珠 市立長野高 (   )

ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｼﾞｭ （3）
13 1290 髙野 耕太郎 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｶﾉ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ （3）
14 863 玉井 栄吉 市立長野高 (   )

ﾀﾏｲ ｴｲｷﾁ （2）
15 1282 田中 秀磨 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾏ （1）
16 3121 古川 綾斗 長野俊英高 (   )

ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｱﾔﾄ （3）

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 1284 大澤 汰暉 長野日大高 (   ) 9 1286 下島 凌空 長野日大高 (   )
ｵｵｻﾜ ﾀｲｷ （3） ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ （1）

2 811 三井 佑介 飯山高 (   ) 10 837 山﨑 優龍 飯山高 (   )
ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳｽｹ （3） ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾘｭｳ （3）

3 1291 井上 俊弥 長野日大高 (   ) 11 1287 田中 秀弥 長野日大高 (   )
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄｼﾔ （1） ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭｳﾔ （1）

4 929 木嵜 健仁 中野西高 (   ) 12 926 德竹 皆人 中野西高 (   )
ｷｻﾞｷ ｹﾝｼﾞ （2） ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾐﾅﾄ （3）

5 1299 篠原 真仁 長野日大高 (   ) 13 1298 吉澤 大和 長野日大高 (   )
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾏﾋﾄ （1） ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ （3）

6 1444 西澤 和都 屋代高 (   ) 14 1126 丸山 史都 長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾄ （3） ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾌﾐﾄ （2）

7 1294 三橋 大翔 長野日大高 (   ) 15 912 滝澤 漣 中野立志館高 (   )
ﾐﾂﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾄ （1） ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ （3）

8 814 進藤 聖真 飯山高 (   )
ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ｾｲﾏ （2）

決勝

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  1500m

男子  1500m



大会記録    14'30"26   大池　竜紀（長野日大） 2017.10.14
                 
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 3125 堀内 颯人 長野俊英高 (   ) opn/8 809 福澤 昌馬 飯山高 (   )
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ （2） ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾏ （3）

2 1281 岸本 莞爾 長野日大高 (   ) opn/9 3517 中山 星太 長野高専 (   )
ｷｼﾓﾄ ｶﾝｼﾞ （1） ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｾｲﾀ （2）

3 3122 中澤 大夢 長野俊英高 (   ) opn/10 821 山田 悠晴 飯山高 (   )
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾑ （3） ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ （2）

4 1295 齋藤 黎 長野日大高 (   ) opn/11 1270 望月 虹希 長野日大高 (   )
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾚｲ （3） ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｺｳｷ （2）

5 879 勝山 大珠 市立長野高 (   ) opn/12 838 宮内 晴生 飯山高 (   )
ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｼﾞｭ （3） ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾊﾙｷ （2）

6 1287 笠嶋 佑樹 長野日大高 (   ) opn/13 1293 木下 陽真人 長野日大高 (   )
ｶｻｼﾏ ﾕｳｷ （1） ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾔﾏﾄ （1）

7 3123 曽我 琉世 長野俊英高 (   ) opn/14 931 月岡 大知 中野西高 (   )
ｿｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ （3） ﾂｷｵｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ （2）

男子  5000m (ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ含む)

決勝 opn：オープン参加



大会記録    14"50   太田　和彰（松代） 2010.10.17
              
         

( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          

2 1276 荒井 清志郎 長野日大高 (   )
ｱﾗｲ ｷﾖｼﾛｳ （3）

3 1174 松澤 虎太郎 長野工業高 (   )
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ （3）

4 1065 本多 平良 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾗ （3）

5 1256 湯本 毅郎 長野日大高 (   )
ﾕﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾛｳ （2）

6 1185 山田 龍之介 長野工業高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ （1）

opn/7 3529 宮崎 凌央 長野高専 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｵ （3）

大会記録    53"22   中野　直哉（長野吉田） 2011.10.16
              
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録          
2 1256 湯本 毅郎 長野日大高 (   )

ﾕﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾛｳ （2）
3 1266 有村 涼耶 長野日大高 (   )

ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾔ （2）
4 1123 藤本 陽行 長野高 (   )

ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾕｷ （2）
5 877 德嵩 力也 市立長野高 (   )

ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾘｷﾔ （3）
6 1064 浅野 珂生 長野吉田高 (   )

ｱｻﾉ ｶｲ （3）
7 1254 髙橋 幸雅 長野日大高 (   )

ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｶﾞ （3）
8 1171 中島 優輝 長野工業高 (   )

ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ （3）

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 828 深石 叶大 飯山高 (   )
ﾌｶｲｼ ｶﾅﾀ （1）

3 3528 山崎 聡一朗 長野高専 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ （3）

4 834 小林 薫平 飯山高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｸﾝﾍﾟｲ （3）

5 820 中野 臣織 飯山高 (   )
ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾐｵﾘ （2）

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  400mH(0.914m)

男子  110mH(1.076m) (ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ含む)

決勝 opn：オープン参加

男子  400mH(0.914m)

決勝



大会記録    21'32"92   大久保成二（篠ノ井） 2000
                 
         
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 1292 清原 龍ノ介 長野日大高 (   )
ｷﾖﾊﾗ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ （1）

2 880 山本 陵弥 市立長野高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾔ （3）

3 1269 清水 一真 長野日大高 (   )
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ （2）

4 1172 西方 蓮太郎 長野工業高 (   )
ﾆｼｶﾀ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ （3）

opn/5 819 髙津 玲 飯山高 (   )
ﾀｶﾂ ﾚｲ （2）

opn/6 3521 安孫子 夏希 長野高専 (   )
ｱﾋﾞｺ ﾅﾂｷ （3）

opn/7 822 和田 翔太郎 飯山高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ （2）

opn/8 917 原 朱吾 中野立志館高 (   )
ﾊﾗ ｼｭｳｺﾞ （3）

opn/9 818 大内  湊 飯山高 (   )
ｵｵｳﾁ ｿｳ （2）

男子  5000mW (ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ含む)

決勝 opn：オープン参加



大会記録    41"62   長野日大（山中、坂口、池田、黒岩） 2002.4.29
               

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/No 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾚｰﾝ所属/No 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 長野高 (    ) 6 長野日大高 (    )
1119 船本 力生 ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾘｷ(3) (    ) 1254 髙橋 幸雅 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｶﾞ(3) (    )
1122 中村 倫啓 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ(2) (    ) 1256 湯本 毅郎 ﾕﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾛｳ(2) (    )
1123 藤本 陽行 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾕｷ(2) (    ) 1266 有村 涼耶 ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾔ(2) (    )
1127 山﨑 隆平 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ(1) (    ) 1255 曽根 ひのき ｿﾈ ﾋﾉｷ(2) (    )
1128 和田 宗純 ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ(1) (    ) 1268 北村 隆悟 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｺﾞ(2) (    )

1261 松澤 瑠仁 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾙｲﾄ(1) (    )
3 長野商業高 (    ) 7 市立長野高 (    )

1132 西澤 倖輝 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ(2) (    ) 877 德嵩 力也 ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾘｷﾔ(3) (    )
1149 土屋 優翔 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｳﾄ(2) (    ) 857 小林 寿成 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ(3) (    )
1147 小林 鈴弥 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚｲﾔ(2) (    ) 858 青栁 伸哉 ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｼﾝﾔ(3) (    )
1131 川端 珀璃 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾊｸﾘ(2) (    ) 859 昌山 俊也 ｼｮｳﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾔ(2) (    )
1145 大谷 光輝 ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾐﾂｷ(3) (    ) 861 青山 凌大 ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ(2) (    )
1146 西澤 啓太 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾀ(3) (    ) 864 戸田 雅大 ﾄﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ(1) (    )

4 長野工業高 (    ) 8 長野西高 (    )
1169 宮本 昇舞 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ(3) (    ) 1091 桐澤 憧月 ｷﾘｻﾜ ﾗｲﾙ(1) (    )
1174 松澤 虎太郎 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ(3) (    ) 1093 齋藤 煌太 ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ(1) (    )
1179 池田 渓人 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ(2) (    ) 1095 中島 健次郎 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ(1) (    )
1171 中島 優輝 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ(3) (    ) 1092 上島 海斗 ｳｴｼﾏ ｶｲﾄ(1) (    )
1176 塩原 拓実 ｼｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾐ(3) (    ) 1094 佐藤 大河 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ(1) (    )
1181 藤田 太陽 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾀｲﾖｳ(2) (    )

5 長野吉田高 (    )
1064 浅野 珂生 ｱｻﾉ ｶｲ(3) (    )
1065 本多 平良 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾗ(3) (    )
1066 中村 陸空 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｸ(3) (    )
1071 土屋 翔貴 ﾂﾁﾔ ｼｮｳｷ(2) (    )

ﾚｰﾝ所属/No 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 飯山高 (    )
801 荒井 陽呂実 ｱﾗｲ ﾋﾛﾐ(3) (    )
802 佐藤 駿也 ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ(3) (    )
804 髙木 柚希 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ(3) (    )
812 渡辺 凛太朗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ(2) (    )
815 小林 琉惺 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾘｭｳｾｲ(2) (    )
806 川久保 力生 ｶﾜｸﾎﾞ ﾘｷ(3) (    )

3 須坂高 (    )
1007 宮川 哲 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ(2) (    )
1001 古田 旭 ﾌﾙﾀ ｱｻﾋ(3) (    )
1003 町田 遥 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ(3) (    )
1002 丸山 昴 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｽﾊﾞﾙ(3) (    )
994 小林 亮太 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ(3) (    )
995 佐藤 瑞光 ｻﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ(3) (    )

4 長野高専 (    )
3518 塚原 直翔 ﾂｶﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾄ(3) (    )
3529 宮崎 凌央 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｵ(3) (    )
3516 吉澤 潤 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ(3) (    )
3528 山崎 聡一朗 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ(3) (    )
3514 沖田 翔 ｵｷﾀ ｼｮｳ(2) (    )
3510 竹内 一真 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｽﾞﾏ(1) (    )

5 須坂創成高 (    )
965 田中 真白 ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｼﾛ(2) (    )
971 佐伯 晃士朗 ｻｴｷ ｺｳｼﾛｳ(2) (    )
972 寺島 颯人 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ(2) (    )
973 湯田 涼矢 ﾕﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ(2) (    )
953 浦野 愛矢 ｳﾗﾉ ﾏﾅﾔ(1) (    )
966 小林 れん ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝ(3) (    )

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  4×100mR

男子  4×100mR

決勝



大会記録    3'19"77   長野吉田（宮之本、宮川、大許、中野） 2012.4.29
                 

          

          

ﾚｰﾝ所属/No 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾚｰﾝ所属/No 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 長野吉田高 (    ) 5 長野日大高 (    )
1064 浅野 珂生 ｱｻﾉ ｶｲ(3) (    ) 1254 髙橋 幸雅 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｶﾞ(3) (    )
1065 本多 平良 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾀｲﾗ(3) (    ) 1256 湯本 毅郎 ﾕﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾛｳ(2) (    )
1066 中村 陸空 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘｸ(3) (    ) 1266 有村 涼耶 ｱﾘﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞﾔ(2) (    )
1070 川浦 風雅 ｶﾜｳﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ(2) (    ) 1255 曽根 ひのき ｿﾈ ﾋﾉｷ(2) (    )
1071 土屋 翔貴 ﾂﾁﾔ ｼｮｳｷ(2) (    ) 1268 北村 隆悟 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｺﾞ(2) (    )
1073 佐野 琉来 ｻﾉ ﾘｭｳｸ(2) (    ) 1280 倉嶋 颯太 ｸﾗｼﾏ ｿｳﾀ(3) (    )

3 長野工業高 (    ) 6 市立長野高 (    )
1169 宮本 昇舞 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾌﾞ(3) (    ) 877 德嵩 力也 ﾄｸﾀｹ ﾘｷﾔ(3) (    )
1174 松澤 虎太郎 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ(3) (    ) 879 勝山 大珠 ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｼﾞｭ(3) (    )
1180 寺澤 志竜 ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｼﾘｭｳ(2) (    ) 857 小林 寿成 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ(3) (    )
1171 中島 優輝 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ(3) (    ) 861 青山 凌大 ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ(2) (    )
1176 塩原 拓実 ｼｵﾊﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾐ(3) (    ) 862 上野 聖闘 ｳｴﾉ ｾｲﾄ(2) (    )
1177 真鍋 優介 ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ(2) (    ) 858 青栁 伸哉 ｱｵﾔｷﾞ ｼﾝﾔ(3) (    )

4 長野西高 (    ) 7 長野俊英高 (    )
3041 秋山 大貴 ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ(3) (    ) 3121 古川 綾斗 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｱﾔﾄ(3) (    )
3043 関谷 碧人 ｾｷﾔ ﾘｸﾄ(2) (    ) 3122 中澤 大夢 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾑ(3) (    )
1091 桐澤 憧月 ｷﾘｻﾜ ﾗｲﾙ(1) (    ) 3123 曽我 琉世 ｿｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ(3) (    )
1094 佐藤 大河 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｲｶﾞ(1) (    ) 3125 堀内 颯人 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ(2) (    )
3042 丸山 晄佑 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｺｳｽｹ(2) (    ) 3128 樋口 亜夢 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱﾑ(1) (    )
1095 中島 健次郎 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞﾛｳ(1) (    ) 3129 杉田 真悟 ｽｷﾞﾀ ｼﾝｺﾞ(1) (    )

ﾚｰﾝ所属/No 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 長野高専 (    )
3529 宮崎 凌央 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｵ(3) (    )
3528 山崎 聡一朗 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ(3) (    )
3513 中澤 耕平 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾍｲ(3) (    )
3516 吉澤 潤 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ(3) (    )
3514 沖田 翔 ｵｷﾀ ｼｮｳ(2) (    )
3532 伊藤 燦 ｲﾄｳ ｻﾝ(2) (    )

3 飯山高 (    )
834 小林 薫平 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｸﾝﾍﾟｲ(3) (    )
802 佐藤 駿也 ｻﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ(3) (    )
804 髙木 柚希 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾕｽﾞｷ(3) (    )
812 渡辺 凛太朗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ(2) (    )
815 小林 琉惺 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾘｭｳｾｲ(2) (    )
806 川久保 力生 ｶﾜｸﾎﾞ ﾘｷ(3) (    )

4 須坂創成高 (    )
960 岡谷 嵩宗 ｵｶﾔ ﾀｶﾑﾈ(3) (    )
965 田中 真白 ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｼﾛ(3) (    )
968 内藤 大智 ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲﾁ(3) (    )
971 佐伯 晃士朗 ｻｴｷ ｺｳｼﾛｳ(2) (    )
972 寺島 颯人 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ(2) (    )
973 湯田 涼矢 ﾕﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾔ(2) (    )

5 須坂高 (    )
1007 宮川 哲 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ(2) (    )
1001 古田 旭 ﾌﾙﾀ ｱｻﾋ(3) (    )
1003 町田 遥 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ(3) (    )
1002 丸山 昴 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｽﾊﾞﾙ(3) (    )
994 小林 亮太 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ(3) (    )
995 佐藤 瑞光 ｻﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ(3) (    )

男子  4×400mR

決勝

ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ男子  4×400mR


